DRINKS MENU



VODKA

JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka
JJ Whitley Blood Orange
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron

Belvedere

GIN

JJ Whitley Pink Gin

Chase GB

Hendricks

The Botanist

Chase Hedgerow Elderflower
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Chase Sloe

Bloom Jasmine & Rose

Roku

RUM

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Carta Oro

Dead Mans Fingers Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Havana 7 YO

Bumbu

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 YO

England
England
England
France
France

Poland

England
England
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England

Japan

Caribbean
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Trinidad
Cuba
Barbados

Venezuela

4.2
4.5
4.5
5.1
5.1
5.1

4.2
4.2
44
4.5
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.7

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.6
18



LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort
Archers

Pernod

Kahlua

Cointreau

Tia Maria
Disaronno

St. Germaine
Chambord

Passoa

Campari (50ml)

Martini Extra Dry (50ml)

Martini Rosso (50ml)

Aperol (50ml)
Pimms No.1 (50ml)
Baileys (50ml)

USA
England
France
USA
France
Jamaica
Italy
France
France
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
England

Ireland

WHISKEY & BOURBONS

Bells

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Makers Mark
Talisker 10 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

Oban 14 YO

Scotland
Ireland
Tennessee
Tennessee
Kentucky
Scotland
Scotland
Japan
Scotland

I N

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.1
4.2
4.2
44
6.3
6.3

8.5



BRANDY & PORT

Courvoisier VS Cognac 4.2
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 5.2
Hennessy XO Cognac 12.5
Croft Sherry (50ml) Spain 4.5
Taylors Port (50ml) Portugal 4.5
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Classico Tequila Mexico 3.9
Patron Silver Mexico 4.5
Patron Anejo Mexico 6

all spinits are a 25ml measure unless stated otherwise

BEER & CIDER DRAUGHT

Amstel 1.1% Amsterdam  Lager (ve) Half 2.3 Pint 4.6
Birra Moretti 4.6% Italy Beer (ve) Half 2.6 Pint 5.2
Old Harry Smooth s6x  England Smooth Flow (ve) Half 2.25 Pint 4.5
Thatcher’s Gold 4.5 England Cider Half2.4 Pint4.8

Old Mout Berries & New Zealand Cider Half 2.45 Pint 4.9
Cherries 4%

Wye Valley England Premium Ale  Half2.3  Pint 4.6
Butty Bach 454

Wye Valley HPA 4 England Pale Ale Half 2.3  Pint 4.6



BOTTLED & CANNED BEER

Budweiser 4% USA Lager
Corona Extra 4.6% Mexico Lager
Peroni 5.1% Italy Beer
Doom Bar 4.3% England Ale
Guinness Microdraught 4.4% Ireland Stout
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% England Craft IPA
Doom Bar Zero 0.0% England Ale
Heineken Zero o.0% Netherlands ~ Beer

Old Mout Berries & Cherries  New Zealand  Cider
0% Alcohol-Free Cider o.0%

SOFT DRINKS - DRAUGHT

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero | Lemonade

Orange Juice | Apple Juice | Cranberry Juice | Tomato Juice

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Coca Cola Zero

Still & Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml/750ml)
J20

Appletiser

Sparkling EFlderflower

FEVER-TREE BOTTLES

Premium Lemonade | Aromatic Tonic | Indian Tonic

Refreshing Light Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic | Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer

4.1
4.4
3.2

3.2
3.2
3.2

2.713.9

2.8

2.3
2.21/4
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.5



COFFEE

Single/Double Espresso 2.5/ 3

Single or double shot of coffee

Americano 3.1
Double shot of coffee with hot water

Latte 3.2
Single shot with silky hot milk

Flat White 3.4
A shorter coffee with a double shot & silky hot milk

Cappuccino 3.4
Double shot with frothy milk

Mocha 3.4

A shot of cofee combined with chocolate & silky hot milk

Irish Coffee 6.5
Irish Whiskey topped with a double shot of coffee & fresh cream

Add flavoured syrup to any of the above for an additional 50p

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE

Pot of Tea (for 1 or 2) 2.5/4.5

Hot Chocolate 3.2

We will always do our best to accommodate so please ask your server if

you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements

*QOat & Soya Milk available*

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan GF = Gluten Free DF = Dairy Free



